COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

•

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER	g AND & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE
I. LOCATION	126 ⁻ Monalea Gr.	, Firhouse, (Co. Dublin.
2. PROPOSAL	Granny flat and	garage,	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Re P 21st March 198 0 2. 2.	Date Further	Particulars (b) Received 1. 2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name D. Murphy, Address 211 Butterfield	Ave., Rathfa	arnham, Co. Dub,
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. & Mrs. G. O Address 126 Monalea Gr.		a
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1019/80A PA/1019/80B Date 20th May 1980	Effect 201	May 1980 th May 1980 grant permission(A) refuse permission(A
7. GRANT	20th May 1980 O.C.M. No. PBD/383/80 Date 3rd July 1980	Notified 3rd 3	July 1980 ission granted (A)
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
16.			
Prepared by			
Grid Ref. (D.S. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No	A (16291) 22: 12:21) //// (/ C/// / / FAND)/// ()/// ()///)	a 1.4466.046 - 16 A. 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Ext.: 262/264		PLANNING DEPARTMENT
		Block 2
		Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street
NOTIFICATION OF A	DECISION TO REFUSE	Dublin 1
OUTERNE FERMISSION :		
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING		
То;		
Declan Murphy Esq.		
	Register Reference No	
2II Butterfield Avenue,	•	
Rathfarnham.		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Application Received.	
Co. Dublin.		E Contraction of the second seco
	Additional III, Necu	
APPLICANT Mr. and Mrs. O'Reilly.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Access		
In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts (County Health District of Data and Acts)		il, being the Planning Authority for the
County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/IOI9/8 decide to refuse:	dated	JEn May, 1980.
	PERMISSION	
granny flat extension at rec.	-	ABCROVAL
For	nalea Grove, Fi	rhouse.
for the following reasons:		
I. The proposed development which dwelling house into a multiple dwel generally of single dwelling units, proper planning and development of the amenities of the area.	WHEN SA TH OTH OTH	ea which consists
and the states and sta		

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council

for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

20th May, 1980.

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Ala, **Historic Methods Street**, **Distin 20** and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance. ****** Block 6 and **#**, **#rish LifeCentre**, **Bbbey Street**, **Dublin 1**.

•

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

i7

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: Cution Purpty,	Decision Order Number and Date	
211 Butterfield Ave.,	Register Reference No	
Rethfarman	Planning Control No.	
Co. Dublin.	Application Received on	
Applicant		

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

Proposed-grany flat-end gerage at 126 Manules Grave, firmuse.

, , , , , ,

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
1. Bubject to the conditions of this permission, the development to be corriad out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.	1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.	
2. That before development corresponds approval under the Building Bys-leve to be obtained and all conditions of that approval to be absarved in the development.	2. In order to comply with the Semitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.	

:		
۰ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>		
۰ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>		
·		1.K.
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	for Principal Officer	2 IIII iqqn
	Date:	J J VL 1800
approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.	btained before the development is c	FUTURE PRINT